Required Fees

First Aid
Locks/Lockers

School Council
Technology Integration
Year End Activity Fee

$2.00
$3.00
$7.00
$10.00
$5.00

Developmental Options

Advanced Dance

Art

Art History

Automotives

Choral

Communication Technology
Construction Technology
Food Studies

Gaming Concepts
Guitar

Hockey Academy
Hockey Program
Leadership

Outdoor Education
Physical Pursuits

STEM

$50.00
$20.00
$10.00
$30.00
$10.00
$10.00
$40.00
$50.00
$75.00
$10.00
$450.00
$300.00
$5.00
$10.00
$75.00
$30.00

Investigative Options

Bullet Journaling
Chocolate Academy
Cosmetology
Creative Creations
Cultural Experiences
From Old to New
Gaming Concepts
Genius Hour

Guitar

Indigenous Art
Indigenous Beading
Knitting
Multicultural Art
Paper Crafts
Portraiture
Printmaking
Quilting

Restaurant Wars
Salad Bar

Sink or Swim

The Microverse

$6.00
$25.00
$15.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00
$10.00

$5.00
$25.00
$15.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$15.00
$25.00
$25.00
$10.00
$10.00

Co-curricular Activities

Basketball - Developmental
Basketball - Junior
Basketball - Senior
Badminton

Cross Country

ESports

GAUSS / PASCAL
Musical Production

Track & Field

Volleyball - Developmental
Volleyball - Junior
Volleyball - Senior

$100.00
$150.00
$180.00
$45.00
$30.00
$90.00
$10.00
$75.00
$60.00
$100.00
$150.00
$180.00

Optional Fees
Canteen Card
School Dances
Special Lunches
Class Field Trips
Ski Trip

$20.50
various
various
various
various



