Required Fees		Developmental Options		Investigative Options		Co-curricular Activities		Optional Fees	
First Aid	\$2.00	Advanced Dance	\$50.00	Bullet Journaling	\$6.00	Basketball - Developmental	\$100.00	Canteen Card	\$20.50
Locks/Lockers	\$3.00	Art	\$20.00	Chocolate Academy	\$25.00	Basketball - Junior	\$150.00	School Dances	various
School Council	\$7.00	Art History	\$10.00	Cosmetology	\$15.00	Basketball - Senior	\$180.00	Special Lunches	various
Technology Integration	\$10.00	Automotives	\$30.00	Creative Creations	\$10.00	Badminton	\$45.00	Class Field Trips	various
Year End Activity Fee	\$5.00	Choral	\$10.00	Cultural Experiences	\$10.00	Cross Country	\$30.00	Ski Trip	various
		Communication Technology	\$10.00	From Old to New	\$10.00	ESports	\$90.00		
		Construction Technology	\$40.00	Gaming Concepts	\$25.00	GAUSS / PASCAL	\$10.00		
		Food Studies	\$50.00	Genius Hour	\$10.00	Musical Production	\$75.00		
		Gaming Concepts	\$75.00	Guitar	\$10.00	Track & Field	\$60.00		
		Guitar	\$10.00	Indigenous Art	\$5.00	Volleyball - Developmental	\$100.00		
		Hockey Academy	\$450.00	Indigenous Beading	\$25.00	Volleyball - Junior	\$150.00		
		Hockey Program	\$300.00	Knitting	\$15.00	Volleyball - Senior	\$180.00		
		Leadership	\$5.00	Multicultural Art	\$10.00				
		Outdoor Education	\$10.00	Paper Crafts	\$10.00				
		Physical Pursuits	\$75.00	Portraiture	\$10.00				
		STEM	\$30.00	Printmaking	\$10.00				
				Quilting	\$15.00				
				Restaurant Wars	\$25.00				
				Salad Bar	\$25.00				
				Sink or Swim	\$10.00				
				The Microverse	\$10.00				